
$299,586,911.27

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $60,757,484.45
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $60,757,484.45

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

HSIP-0008-02(105) / 107181301 & NH-0008-02(096) / 105778301
COVINGTON COUNTY - Shoulder Reconstruction on US 49 from North of Forrest County 
Line to Mount Olive
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
4025 HWY 35 N
COLUMBIA, MS  39429-8763 $39,809,786.79

AWARDED 

ER-0059-02(106) / 107277302
JONES COUNTY - Slide Repair on the I-59 Southwest Ramp at Exit 104
WALTERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
2051 HIGHWAY 84 EAST
LAUREL, MS  39443-8310 $125,688.00

SP-0022-01(081) / 106636301
HARRISON COUNTY - Roundabout Construction on MS 15 at Lamey Bridge Road
HUEY P STOCKSTILL LLC
130 HUEY STOCKSTILL ROAD
PICAYUNE, MS  39466-8361 $1,918,114.15

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $41,853,588.94
PREVIOUS TOTAL $78,999,532.07
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $120,853,121.01

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 22, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON DECEMBER 13, 
2016, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

November 22, 2016

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

HSIP-0018-03(021) / 106863302
OKTIBBEHA COUNTY - Installation of Raised Median and Signal Improvements on MS 12 
from New Light Road to East of Louisville Street
GREGORY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
137 SUMTER RD
STARKVILLE, MS  39759-9007 $8,358,855.93

AWARDED 

STP/EXB-0070-03(022) / 103164301
PANOLA COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 6 Over Tallahatchie River & Relief Bridge 
Nos. 44.3 & 44.7
L & A CONTRACTING COMPANY
100 SIMS ROAD
HATTIESBURG, MS  39401-4642 $33,957,797.43

EXB-0914-00(009) / 100299303
MARSHALL COUNTY - Replace Bridge 15.4 on SR 309 Between SR 4 and US 78
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
1210 DEAN RD.
NESBIT, MS  38651 $3,089,769.75

BWO-2218-47(001) / 503020301
MARSHALL COUNTY - Construction of Byhalia Bulk Salt Storage Structure
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
1210 DEAN RD.
NESBIT, MS  38651 $273,720.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $45,680,143.11
PREVIOUS TOTAL $83,220,114.54
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $128,900,257.65

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $87,533,732.05
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $387,120,643.32

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

EXB-0037-04(040) / 107139307
MADISON COUNTY - Bridge Repair on SR 43 Relief Bridge No. 184.7

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR


	NOVEMBER 2016

